
FIRST LAST EXT DIRECT OFFICE CELL PHONE EMAIL
EXEC
Mark L. (P/CEO) Schmaltz 223 (818) 301-7773 (818) 321-2533 mark@dljets.com
Kurt  (SR VP) Kohler 225 (818) 301-7775 (805) 443-4580 kurt@dljets.com
Todd (VP) Kunkler 224 (818) 301-7776 (818) 472-3370 todd@dljets.com
Jana  (VP/HR) Erland 226 (818) 301-7771 (818) 632-7278 jana@dljets.com
Barry (CRO) Snyder 229 (818) 648-3024 barry.s@dljets.com
Mark Jr. Schmaltz (818) 856-5497 mark.s@dljets.com
FINANCE / ACCOUNTING ACCOUNTING@dljets.com  
Gary (CFO) Lysik 240 (818) 301-7783 (310) 697-9856 gary.l@dljets.com
Chris Keating 234 (818) 582-4155 (805) 501-6612 chris.k@dljets.com
Kristie Nolen 232 (818) 302-0330 (818) 620-8982 kristie.n@dljets.com
Anthony Nolen (818) 581-1593 anthony.n@dljets.com
Shawndie (HR MGR) Erickson 227 (818)979-9922 (818) 205-4432 shawndie@dljets.com
FLIGHT OPERATIONS FLIGHTOPS@dljets.com  
Jason (CHIEF PILOT) de Mos 228 (818) 304-7051 (310) 850-0890 jason.d@dljets.com
Luis (MGR) Cortez 231 (818) 301-7781 (209) 623-9189 luis.c@dljets.com
FLIGHT DISPATCH / SALES AFTER HOURS PHONE: (747) 236-3356 CHARTER@dljets.com 
Jonathon (VP) Schmaltz 230 (818) 301-7772 (818) 285-9223 jonathon@dljets.com
Mark Billie 235 (818) 988-0029 mark.b@dljets.com
Levi Ellis 233 (818) 304-7056 (509) 553-9274 levi@dljets.com
FLIGHT SALES
Khloe Biddings 261 (818) 572-8891 (317) 429-6763 khloe@dljets.com
Steve Casey 260 (818) 582-4111 (818) 970-6064 stephen.c@dljets.com
Melissa Gordon 262 (818) 839-8062 (818) 618-6547 melissa.g@dljets.com
LINE SERVICE LINE@dljets.com  
Fernando (MGR) Marroquin 222 (818) 302-3059 (818) 809-8851 fernando.m@dljets.com
Jorge                (P/T) Ayala (818) 625-3767 rene.b@dljets.com
Brian Contreras (818) 292-4907 brian.c@dljets.com
Jose Monico (818) 562-0712 jose.m@dljets.com
Luciano (Jose) (P/T) Pineda (818) 521-0091 jose.p@dljets.com
Diego Salinas (818) 477-8293 diego.s@dljets.com
Manuel Trujillo (661) 486-0624 manuel.t@dljets.com
MAINTENANCE - DLA PT. 135 AFTER HOURS PHONE: (818) 618-0600 MX@dljets.com  
Allan (DOM) Athas 241 (818) 302-3058 (818) 614-4425 allan.a@dljets.com
Susie Abelyan 2227 (818) 855-2227 (818) 624-5604 susie.a@dljets.com
Ashley Antonio 242 ashley.a@dljets.com
Leo Ku Rosel leo.k@dljets.com
MAINTENANCE - RTS PT. 145
Albert (MGR) Ramos 243 (818) 582-4112 (818) 300-2128 albert.r@rts.aero
Bill Barrett 2226 (818) 855-2226 (818) 427-5438 bill.b@rts.aero
Jose Chevez (818) 422-9928 jose.c@rts.aero
Albert Gil (818) 793-7403 albert.g@rts.aero
Jarincy Hernandez 2225 (818) 301-7782 jarincy.h@rts.aero
Jesus Molina (818) 454-5343 jesus.m@rts.aero
Nelson Molina (818) 647-5240 nelson.m@rts.aero

Elizabeth Rodriguez 2228 (818) 855-2228 elizabeth.r@rts.aero
Richard Russell (818) 370-1844 richard.r@rts.aero

PILOTS CREW@dljets.com
Artak Abelyan (818) 749-5653 artak@dljets.com
Bennett Ashley (925) 323-6670 bennett.a@dljets.com
Glenn Blythe (702) 496-1015 glenn.b@dljets.com
Tim Camilleri (310) 987-0553 tim.c@dljets.com
Rob Custer (661) 742-2391 rob.c@dljets.com
George Donoyan (818) 606-4949 george.d@dljets.com
Nick Fisher (770) 365-8897 nick.f@dljets.com
Andres Garcia (561) 797-7367 andres@dljets.com
Laurent Lazure (818) 331-8433 Laurent.L@dljets.com
Mark Lynch (303) 918-7727 mark.L@dljets.com
Luca Manderino (424) 390-9078 luca@dljets.com
Todd Merizan (714) 329-0454 todd.m@dljets.com
Natalie Mitchell (480) 528-8954 natalie.m@dljets.com
Ryan Muno (760) 641-2809 ryan.m@dljets.com
Jeremy Mumau (805) 624-2001 jeremy.m@dljets.com
Rob Myers (805) 279-6633 robert.m@dljets.com
Nathan Rios (702) 468-8615 nathan.r@dljets.com
Corbin Smith (603) 767-5752 corbin.s@dljets.com
Mike Smith (530) 391-9290 mike.s@dljets.com
Ben Taber (925) 980-3965 ben@dljets.com

250 (818) 304-7052
301
300 (818) 304-7057 Adriann Reynolds (714) 465-8385
229 (818) 301-7774 adriannerenee93@yahoo.com
221 (818) 988-0029
220 (818) 301-7784

Reception Desk - 2nd Floor
Avmark Jet Sales (MLS)

Pilot Office
Guest Chair
Guest Table
Conference - 2nd Floor 


